Date & Time

Saturday, March 2
4:00 pm

Sunday, March 3
7:00 am

10:30 am

ASH WEDNESDAY
Wednesday, March 6

12:10 pm

6:00 pm

Saturday, March 9
4:00 pm

Sunday, March 10
7:00 am

10:30 am

C/L

C/L

C/L

C/L

C/L

C/L

C/L

C/L

***REVISED***

St. Joseph’s Church Liturgical Schedule

Readers

Victoria Landry

Ted Mclintyre

Mike Ackal
Monica Delahoussaye

Mike Lawson

Lori Barras

Linda Dore

Diane Gondron

Catherine Dugas
Fran Dugas

Extraordinary Ministers

Gloria Boutte
Earl Price

Antoinette Mclntyre
Russell Steiner

Patti Gondron
Sully Gondron
Cheryl Koch

Claire Breaux

Gloria Boutte
Claudette Thibodeaux
Roberta Degeyter

Charles Jefferson
Betty Guidry
Lynn Delcambre
Linda Dore

Sandra Boudreaux
Brad Clifton

Lori Barras
Carolyn Roseberry

Betty Guidry
Guinn Lancon
Raymond Bergeron

Altar Servers

Kristyn Dorsey
Nicholas Gondron
Mia Hebert

Kylie Kay Mestayer

Emma Ackal
Madelyn Ackal

Noah Smith
Bella Smith
Dominic Smith

Maggie Hymel

Landon Lancon
Avery Begnaud



Date & Time
Saturday, March 16

4:00 pm

Sunday, March 17
7:00 am

10:30 am

Saturday, March 23
4:00 pm

Sunday, March 24
7:00 am

10:30 am

Saturday, March 30
4:00 pm

Sunday, March 31
7:00 am

10:30 am

C/L

C/L

C/L

C/L

C/L

C/L

C/L

C/L

C/L

***REVISED***

St. Joseph’s Church Liturgical Schedule

Readers

Jana Angelle

Belinda Phillips

Claire Breaux
Brianna Oubre

Roberta Degeyter

Kim Landry

Emily Bonin
Jean-Paul Stiles

Earl Price

Kasie Gondron

Sloane Judice
Kaitlyn Romero

Extraordinary Ministers

Marcus Hebert
Sherry Hebert

Otto Girouard
Isella Kerne

Becky Hebert
Shane Walet
Debbie Oubre

Margaret Bonin
Janet Thibodeaux

Virginia Pommier
Lottie Frioux

Beth Mora
Fran Dugas
Joel Dugas

Bill Quinlan
Sandra Boudreaux

Belinda Phillips
Carolyn Romero

Shelly Foreman
Debbie Oubre
Raymond Bergeron

Altar Servers

Jillian Angelle
Jack David Martin

Brynn Blanchard
Chaz Blanchard

Ethan Walet
Evan Walet

Noah Smith
Bella Smith
Dominic Smith

Kylie Kay Mestayer

William Stiles
David Devillier
Brynn Adcock

Kristyn Dorsey
Nicholas Gondron
Mia Hebert

Kylie K. Mestayer

Corgan Edler
David Devillier



